TO:
FROM:
RE:

MONTH OF JULY: 2018

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete (renewals)

No. of Residential Building Permits
No. of Manufactured Homes

No. of other Permits (garages/workshops
improvements/additions & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional / Commercial
YEAR TO DATE:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete (renewals)

No. of Residential Building Permits

MEMORANDUM
Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board
Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services
Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

CENTRAL CARIBOO

2018
$1,247,964
8

0

$3,059,681
32

3

2017
$33,657
2

0

$2,975,340
20

1

NORTH CARIBOO

2018
$275,602
10

3

$4,107,762
64
25

8

2017
$734,569
13

4

$4,657,114
59
11

8

SOUTH CARIBOO

2018
$3,868,314
32
0
11
7

14

$17,292,675
134
12

44

2017
$1,662,516
12

0

$12,235,145
104
7

28

TOTALS
2018 2017
$5,391,880 $2,430,742
50 27
3 4
14 7
7 2
25 14
1 0

$24,460,118 $19,867,598

230 183
40 19
58 42



No. of Manufactured Homes 8 6 2 6 17 6 27 18

No. of other Permits (garages/workshops 14 8 24 34 61 62 99 104
improvements/additions & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional / Commercial 1 0 5 0 0 1 6 1



