MEMORANDUM

TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

FROM: Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

	CENTRAL CARIBOO		NORTH CARIBOO		SOUTH CARIBOO		<u>TOTALS</u>	
MONTH OF JULY: 2018	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2017
Value of Construction	\$1,247,964	\$33,657	\$275,602	\$734,569	\$3,868,314	\$1,662,516	\$5,391,880	\$2,430,742
No. of Permits Issued	8	2	10	13	32	12	50	27
BP to Complete (renewals)	0	0	3	4	0	0	3	4
No. of Residential Building Permits	2	0	1	2	11	5	14	7
No. of Manufactured Homes	0	0	0	2	7	0	7	2
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops improvements/additions & misc.)	6	2	4	5	14	7	25	14
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0
YEAR TO DATE: Value of Construction	\$3,059,681	\$2,975,340	\$4,107,762	\$4,657,114	\$17,292,675	\$12,235,145	\$24,460,118	\$19,867,598
No. of Permits Issued	32	20	64	59	134	104	230	183
BP to Complete (renewals)	3	1	25	11	12	7	40	19
No. of Residential Building Permits	6	6	8	8	44	28	58	42

No. of Manufactured Homes	8	6	2	6	17	6	27	18
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops improvements/additions & misc.)	14	8	24	34	61	62	99	104
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	1	0	5	0	0	1	6	1